
5 7 8

Court
6:15 * 10 v 11 * 3 v 4 * 10 v 15 * 10 v 13
7:30 # 12 v 13 # 1 v 2 # 12 v 14 $ 1 v 5 # 11 v 14 $ 5 v 4
8:45 11 v 13 * 2 v 4 12 v 15 * 2 v 3
BYE

Court
6:15 * 13 v 14 * 3 v 5 10 v 11 * 5 v 2 * 15 v 13 3 v 4 *
7:30 # 11 v 15 $ 1 v 4 # # 13 v 12 $ # 3 v 1 # 10 v 14 $ 1 v 2 #
8:45 10 v 12 * 14 v 15 11 v 12
BYE

Court
6:15 * 14 v 13 2 v 4 * * 10 v 11 * 2 v 3 10 v 15 * * 3 v 5
7:30 # 15 v 11 $ #$ 1 v 5 % # 13 v 12 $ # 5 v 4 # 12 v 14 $ 1 v 4 #
8:45 10 v 12 3 v 5 % 14 v 15 11 v 13
BYE

Court
6:15 10 v 13 * * 5 v 2 * 13 v 14 3 v 4 * 14 v 15 * 2 v 4
7:30 # 14 v 11 $ # 3 v 1 # 15 v 11 $ # 1 v 2 1 v 5 #
8:45 12 v 15 10 v 12
BYE

* Referee 7:30
Court # Referee 6:15
6:15 $ Referee 8:45
7:30 % Double Header
8:45
BYE

27-Jun
Red Blue

Playoffs

4 5 3

Make Up
Make Up

6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

2

16-May 23-May 30-May
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

1

5

25-Apr 2-May 9-May
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

2 4

1

4-Apr 11-Apr 18-Apr
Red Blue Red Blue Red Blue

14,15 5 3

# Team Capatin Phone Email Requests League
1 Show	Me	Your	Tips Ashley	O’Malley 320-493-7391 ashley.k.o'malley@lmco.com 7:30	Games Wed
2 Block	Party Kenneth	Knowles 903-240-9399 kenneth.t.knowles@lmco.com Wed
3 Team	Ibuprofen Jessica	Hilscher 512-431-4779 Jhilscher@PKCE.com;	jlhilscher@gmail.com Wed
4 Tower	of	Set Thomas	Jackson 281-217-9623 thomas.l.jackson@lmco.com Wed
5 Poppin	Volleys Adam	Salow 734-649-9274 ajsalow@umich.edu Wed
10 Dirty	Diggaz Randi	Wallum 682-227-4188 rlwallum@gmail.com Wed	Open
11 Serve	Ace	Uh Robert	Ouch 972-809-0691 instantazn@verizon.net Wed	Open
12 Dat	Ace	Doe Lauren	Wish 817-914-1839 lwish188@gmail.com No	First	Game Wed	Open
13 Joint	Spike	Fighters Kevin	Burns 832-248-6970 burnsks89@gmail.com See	Softball	Schedule Wed	Open
14 Flying	Aces Jarrett	Wingate 817-682-0728 jarrett.m.wingate@lmco.com Wed	Open
15 The	Volley	Llamas Eric	Lord 817-851-5508 eric.lord@hotmail.com Wed	Open


